
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

111 

168 

142 

123 

199 

104 

141 

124 

157 

192 

131 

113 

147 

128 

107 

108 

Name 

Ryker Magro 

Massimo Lorusso 

Christopher Jacinto 

Niko Werner 

Nicholas Lorusso 

Hudson Urlin 

Karson Keir 

Decklan Deonarine 

Melville Dos Santos 

Jackson Morley 

Christian Damianidis 

Max Koutsoukis 

Sebastian Mazza 

Rhys Magro 

Cole Medeiros 

Marley Chaudhary 

Class 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Rok Mini 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

6 

1 

Diff 

0.185 

1.383 

1.585 

1.780 

2.809 

3.201 

4.320 

16.818 

17.174 

17.177 

24.763 

26.647 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

15 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:31.300 

17:31.485 

17:32.683 

17:32.885 

17:33.080 

17:34.109 

17:34.501 

17:35.620 

17:48.118 

17:48.474 

17:48.477 

17:56.063 

17:57.947 

17:51.631 

6:47.853 

1:25.605 

Best Tm 

1:03.943 

1:03.682 

1:03.364 

1:03.496 

1:03.672 

1:03.753 

1:03.761 

1:03.755 

1:04.689 

1:03.756 

1:04.449 

1:05.297 

1:05.192 

1:07.970 

1:03.535 

1:24.135 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART 124 - 3 SECOND PENALTY - FAILURE TO PROVIDE RACING ROOM 

Printed: 2023-06-04 3:33:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Joanna Rancier & Sheila Fox 

Race Director - Bill Oakman, Russell Fox & Dave Campbell 

Chief Steward - Norman Jennings 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motomaster Ron Fellows Karting Championship 

Margin of Victory 

0.185 

Avg. Speed 

76.705 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.364 

Best Speed 

79.540 

Best Lap by 

142 - Christopher Jacinto 

MRFKC 2023 - Race 3 & 4 (Mosport) 

4) ROK MINI 

FINAL - R2 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:34:54 

Mosport Long Track 1.400 km 

2023-06-05 14:40 


